
Copyleaks Training Schedule  

General Sessions (All Faculty)  

 

October 2025  

Monday, October 27 – 10:00 am - 11:00 am  

Wednesday, October 29 - 1:00 pm - 2:00 pm 

Thursday, October 30 - 10:00 am - 11:00 am  

Friday, October 31 – 1:00 pm - 2:00 pm  

 

November 2025  

Tuesday, November 4 - 1:00 pm - 2:00 pm  

Wednesday, November 5 - 10:00 am - 11:00 am  

Thursday, November 6 - 10:00 am - 11:00 am  

Friday, November 7 - 1:00 pm - 2:00 pm  

Tuesday, November 11 - 10:00 am - 11:00 am  

Thursday, November 13 - 1:00 pm - 2:00 pm  

Tuesday, November 18 - 10:00 am - 11:00 am  

Thursday, November 20 - 1:00 pm - 2:00 pm  

 

December 2025  

Tuesday, December 16 - 10:00 am - 11:00 am  

Wednesday, December 17 - 1:00 pm - 2:00 pm  
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